
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

7 

G2 

22 

27 

26 

21 

50 

44 

18 

G14 

5 

G31 

15 

12 

13 

G25 

35 

17 

G93 

G94 

Name 

Udo REICHMANN 

Sascha SCHODER 

Timo KUGLER 

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Danny MÄRTZ 

Gido NITTKE 

Bernd RUBER 

Justus WEINKE 

Andreas TRIEBEL 

Martin MATTIVI 

Marc RUBER 

Martin HELBIG 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Toine GIERKINK 

Robert CONRADS 

Heiko WEGENER 

Rainer WAGNER 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Malte BIGGE 

Michael WIMMI 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber Klasse 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Runden 

10 

5 

10 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

11 

9 

11 

11 

8 

10 

10 

7 

11 

4 

7 

11 

Beste Zeit. 

1:31.131 

1:31.993 

1:32.021 

1:32.402 

1:32.611 

1:33.807 

1:34.125 

1:34.137 

1:34.140 

1:34.160 

1:34.722 

1:36.015 

1:36.268 

1:36.712 

1:36.923 

1:36.960 

1:37.325 

1:38.434 

1:39.384 

1:40.034 

Diff. 

0.862 

0.890 

1.271 

1.480 

2.676 

2.994 

3.006 

3.009 

3.029 

3.591 

4.884 

5.137 

5.581 

5.792 

5.829 

6.194 

7.303 

8.253 

8.903 

Abstand 

0.862 

0.028 

0.381 

0.209 

1.196 

0.318 

0.012 

0.003 

0.020 

0.562 

1.293 

0.253 

0.444 

0.211 

0.037 

0.365 

1.109 

0.950 

0.650 

In Runde 

10 

4 

9 

11 

9 

10 

9 

4 

10 

5 

10 

9 

5 

10 

9 

5 

9 

4 

5 

5 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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IDM Schleizer Dreieck/D 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 Cup 

Freies Training 1 

Training (20:00 Zeit) started at 8:00:00 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

26.07.2019 08:00 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

St.Nr. 

99 

74 

Name 

Klemens HEIM 

René LOHR 

Nat 

CHE 

DEU 

Föderation 

FMS 

DMSB 

Bewerber Klasse 

GSX-R 

GSX-R 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Runden 

10 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:41.522 

1:42.229 

Diff. 

10.391 

11.098 

Abstand 

1.488 

0.707 

In Runde 

8 

4 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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